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[t you are allergic to the following foods, please tell us in advance.

Allergenic substances that can cause problems

Egg, Milk, Beet, Pork, Chicken, Tomato, Peach, Sulturous Acid, Shelltish, Squid,

Mackerel, Shrimp, Crab, Buckwheat, Wheat, Beans, Walnut, Peanut, Pine Nut

[t you have the below symptoms, please tell the statf immediately.

Skin Rash, Angioedema, Atopy, Dermatitis Pruritis
Respiratory Asthma, Rhinitis

Gastrointestinal Sickness, Diarrhea, Stomachache

Body | Anaphylaxis, Oral Allergy Syndrome

- ‘Sushi Umi’ , Wyndham Grand Busan's Japanese restaurant,

does not reuse leftover.

- Pet access is strictly prohibited, except for assistance dogs for the disabled.



Fal »

Sushi “Umi

FA A = WA
IE = WA
©0] = Al

a}o] A2

B = izt
874l HAL
7}e] ] L

- = W4t
A7 Y4k 35
Hj| o] A ] =4k

A4 9 Ao oet A st WA 4 dsyr



%% v

WEEKDAYS MENU

LUNCH

Hz| FA 7 FaA— A 70,000
Lunch Course

DINNER

oy Qul7A| T A4 T —BEYE 130,000

Dinner Omakase

Oy eulzhl  HAWRT U VI BENE 170,000

& Dinner Omakase with Sake Pairing

AHA o7

* QuizhAO] o} &Rl A 558 Z714 & gyt
You can enjoy 5 kinds of sake that goes well with omakase.

A7) 71AL SHKRW)o ™, 10%2] Aol ZgtE o] 5yt
All prices include 10% government tax (KRW).
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WEEKEN D&HOLIDAY MENU
LUNCH
AAl §u] HZ| FA 7YFaA—R

&55YL 95+

Lunch Course

DINNER

Oy QuhA) 74357

JAkca

Dinner Omakase

gy ui7HA] ERSTIIWEINEZE S

& Dinner Omakase with Sake Pairing

AHA o7

* QiAo ol e A 552 2714 4 9

2 T R\
You can enjoy 5 kinds of sake that goes well with omakase.

71 7HE-& 3HKRW)o ™, 10%2] Ala°]
All prices include 10% government tax (KRW).

E/sRkca

&urt

EZotE| o] syt

110,000

130,000

170,000
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KIDS MENU
28 A Y b 20,000
Udon set
#>n w b 40,000
Sushi set

* ojglo] Wi 1342 E5H) ols7A] 2 A5t
Kids menu can be ordered tor children up to 13 years old.

o

A LA CARTE MENU

8 DB 45,000
Braised Sea Bream

27} W3
EXTRA MENU

APAE] Bhb D g 60.000
Chet's Special Sashimi
90,000

« 27} vlis QUTHA ol% A, 22 RsRH T
Extra menu can be ordered when you ordered omakase.

A7) 71AL SHKRW)olH, 10%2] Aol ZgtEo| 5yt
All prices include 10% government tax (KRW).
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Sake

Zulolcho| 71 %

Gk KISEE JUNMAIDAIGIN]O

5tAto] 23% WS I X =5
Dassi 23
o9 Fuo|to| 7% =i N i

Horin Junmaidaiginjo

FHE} OHF ZRE 155
Kubota Manju

CrAto] m|7}~7] 39 WESR X 30
Dassi Mikaki 39

ZUU7HA| Fufoltho| 7l & BATRIEDE MRARIGER

Onnanakase Junmaidaiginjo

Zulo|1%, tho|71%

WiKIGEE KISEE JUNMAIGINJO, DAIGINJO

L[ AJOF o]l & S b2 R B

Nabesima Daiginjo

Seud E gyA Fulo|71%x BEHTI IV I Ty TR
Hououbiden Black Phinix Junmaiginjo

AR Ertolzl s LH SRR

Sitida Junmaiginjo

1 _

folx aohiexv] EulolE WK oD HKLE
Meibo Yowanotsuki Junmaiginjo

A7) 71AL SHKRW)olH, 10%2] Aol ZgtEo| 5yt
All prices include 10% government tax (KRW).

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

500ml

410,000

160,000

300,000

170,000

120,000

280,000

130,000

105,000

70,000
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Sake

Znol

Mok JUNMALI

TFZ T AT AR T+ 720ml 110,000
Fukucho Junmai Seatood

1%

5% GINJO

FHE AT 1% ZBRH T 720ml 100,000
Kubota Senju Ginjo

Eoly 5 2F] =YLESI 720ml 120,000
Tomino Housan

7t r it @ 720ml 120,000
Kannoko

A7) 71AL SHKRW)olH, 10%2] Aol ZgtEo| 5yt
All prices include 10% government tax (KRW).
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Dokuri

gD
Dokuri

I

Matsuzake

ARH T5

Kubota Senju Ginjo

JEE i FORRIGER

Gekkeikan Junmaidaiginjo

A7) 71AL SHKRW)olH, 10%2] Aol ZgtEo| 5yt
All prices include 10% government tax (KRW).

250ml

360ml

180ml

180ml

30,000

40,000

30,000

20,000
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A5 F
Korean Liquor

Hwayo 41

[lpoomjinro oak 43

KHEE SOJU

Hwayo 25

Hwayo 25 Glass

Munkyeong Baram

Manwol 24

Hwarang

Seoljoongmae

stol 2

Highball

KHEE Highball

Mungyeong Apple Highball
Manwol - Black Raspberry Highball
Santory Highball

Yuze Highball

Non-Alcoholic Yuze Highball

A7) 71AL SHKRW)olH, 10%2] Aol ZgtEo| 5yt
All prices include 10% government tax (KRW).

375ml

375ml

375ml

375ml

40ml

375ml

360ml

375ml

360ml

35,000

85,000

85,000

50,000

3,000

50,000

35,000

30,000

30,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000
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Wine
White Wine
Jean-Marc Brocard, Chablis ‘Sainte Claire’ 2022 | USA Bottle  95.000
Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc 2023 | New Zealand Bottle 90,000
Soho Stella Sauvignon Blanc 2023 ' New Zealand Bottle 70,000
Zenato Soave Classico 2023 - Ttaly Bottle 68,000

Sparkling Wine

Ovyster Bay Sparkling Cuvee Brut N/V ' New Zealand Bottle 88,000

Ruggeri, Quartese Brut N/V | Ttaly Bottle 75,000

Conde de Caralt, Brut ' Spain Bottle 60,000
Champagne

Duval Leroy, Brut Reserve N/V ' France Bottle 150,000

A7) 71AL SHKRW)olH, 10%2] Aol ZgtEo| 5yt
All prices include 10% government tax (KRW).
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Soft drinks

471 7}

Ao 9]

-

3T
Beer

Kirin draft

Terra

Kelly

O
=5
Beverage

Perrier

Coke
Sprite
Zero Coke

Tonic Water

Noah's Juice Orange

SHKRW)o =, 10%2] Alao] Zg= o] 54T
All prices include 10% government tax (KRW).

400ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

245ml

245ml

245ml

250ml

260ml

15,000

10,000

10,000

9,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

10,000
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